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SALE:1:1: LOT 2, BLK B, FOREST COUNTRY 2ND ADDITIO

000053790 Generator 08/06/2025

11030 POOL 85 04/15/1996

HX Base Yr

393 SW SHORT LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,407 128.0664 143.43 345,236 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 1,884 100 1,884 181,049

FGR 682 55 375 36,037

FOP 108 30 32 3,075

UEP 194 60 116 11,147

2,868 2,407 231,308

BAS= W15 UEP= W22 S3 E5 S4 E5 S5 E12 N12$ S12 W12 N5 W5 N4 W4
N23 W25 S20 FGR=  W6 S31 E22 N31 W16$ E16 S35 E13 FOP= S6 E18
N6 W18$ E32 N35$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 65 3 195.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 273

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 30 630.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 882

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 100 1,000.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,242

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 122.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 305

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

26,138

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


